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Elders
Dave Lancaster

Dave Parks
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Melvin Truax

Lew Wilson

Deacons
Joe Elrod

Brian Mercer

Darren Parks

Clay Perkins

Ministers
Dale Parsley

Carlos Molina
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Donald, Rhanda

Jesse Barnhart Joyce Barnhart

Tom Becker Pat Bills Binegar
Johnny, Connie

Kayleigh Board Booth
Victoria, Nathan 

Brody, Emma

Boyce
Jerry, Debby
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Meredith Bradford Burns
Elmer, Pam

Burns, 
Adam, Casey

Ali

Burns
Gerald, Janice

Butcher
Larry, Delores

Butcher
Cole, Ariel

Collins
Don, Jennifer

Donna, James, Bobby

Cook
Paige, Max

Richard Davis
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Elrod
Joe, Miranda

Karson, Jaxon, Mason

Davis
Richard, Marci

Ethan

Grose
Max, Kate

Andrew, Klaire

Pat Hays Lancaster
Connor, Emily

Lancaster
Camaron, Ashton

Wrenley

Lancaster
David, Kathy

Caroline

Meeks
Tom, Tamara

Mercer
Brian, Becky
Chase, Adam
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Molina
Carlos, Jamie
Noah, Isaac

Mote
Jodi, Mandy
Jay, Noah

Parks
Dave, Carla

Parks
Darren, Terri

Addison, Desmond

Parsley
Dale, Angie

Caleb, Hannah, Alaina, 
Carson, Grayson, Angelus

Perkins
Clint, Daryan

Perkins
Clay, Rhonda

Carrie, Amber, Lane

Judy Perkins Powell
Hal, Carmen
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Ramsey
Rodney, Debbie

Marlin Runnion Stewart
Glen, Gala

Truax
Melvin, Sue

Ed Wilson Wilson
Lew, Lisa

Sam Yoho
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Archer
Donald, Rhanda
Home: (304) 684-7102
2202 Lindy Cir 
St Marys, WV 26170
goldheartednurse@yahoo.com

Barnhart, Jesse
Home: (304) 684-7768
Cell: (304) 299-3900
3975 Pike Rd.
St Marys, WV 26170

Barnhart, Joyce
Home: (304) 684-7601
2222 Willie St.
St Marys, WV 26170

Becker, Tom
Home: (740) 473-2486
Cell: (740) 525-2997
750 Peggs Fork Rd. 
Newport, OH. 45768
Tom.becker@inlandwoodproducts.com

Bills, Pat
Cell: (304) 299-0157
204 Sun St. 
Belmont, WV 26134

Binegar
Johnny, Connie
(740) 568-8035 (Johnny) 
(740) 568-8025 (Connie)
172 Binerosa Dr. 
St Marys, WV 26170

Board, Kayleigh
(270) 505-2195
912 Fourth St. 
St. Marys, WV 26170

Booth
Victoria, Nathan
Brody, Emma
(740) 538-2309 (Victoria) 
253 Binerosa Dr.
St Marys, WV 26170
Vbooth2309@gmail.com

Boyce
Jerry, Debbie
(740) 516-3725 (Jerry)
(304) 480-1160 (Debbie)
924 Limestone Rd. 
St Marys, WV 26170
Jerryboyce3725@gmail.com
Twiggy98us@yahoo.com

Bradford, Meredith
(740) 885-9944
446750 State Route 7
New Matamoras, OH. 45767
Bradfordmeredith143@gmail.com

Burns
Elmer, Pam
(304) 684-7710 (Home) 
126 Burns Lane
St Marys, WV 26170
Pburns54@yahoo.com

Burns
Adam, Casey
Ali
132 Bryan Drive 
St Marys, WV 26170
(304) 266-5023

Burns, 
Gerald, Janice-
(304) 684-2685
3683 Federal Ridge Rd. 
St Marys, WV 26170
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Butcher
Larry, Delores 
Home: (304) 684-9475
(304) 299-0221 (Larry)
(304) 2-4135 (Delores)
803 Dewey Ave. 
St Marys, WV 26170
lbutcher@suddenlink.net
ddbutcher@suddenlink.net

Butcher
Brad, Pam
(304) 482-1820 (Pam)
611 Garrison Lane
Waveryly, WV 26184
pambutcher@gmail.com

Butcher
Cole, Ariel
(304) 966-6456 (Cole)
(304) 299-4383 (Ariel)
614 6th Street
St Marys, WV 26170
monkeymanhalo@gmail.com
ariel.d.butcher@gmail.com

Collins 
Don, Jennifer
Donna, James, Bobby, Andrew
(304) 299-0055 (Don)
(304) 299-0082 (Jennifer)
408 Back Will St. 
St Marys, WV 26170
Djjcollins018@gmail.com

Cook
Paige, Max
(304) 580-9338 (Home, Cell) 
638 Riverview Drive
Belmont, WV 26134
Paige.cook@hotmail.com
Maxcook17@icloud.com

Davis, Richard
(304) 684-2470 (Home) 
(304) 299-1200 (Cell)
214 Grant Street 
St Marys, WV 26170
rleed@suddenlink.net

Davis
Richard L., Marci
Ethan
(304) 299-5400 (Home)
(304) 299-1899 (Richard)
(304) 299-0205 (Marci)
(304) 299-9125 (Ethan)
115 Bryan Drive 
St Marys, WV 26170
Rldavisii@suddenlink.net
marcidavis@suddenlink.net
ethandavis252@yahoo.com

Elrod
Joe, Miranda
Karson, Jaxon, Mason
(304) 299-3955 (Joe)
(304) 588-7464 (Miranda)
112 McDougal Drive
Pennsboro, WV 26415
Josephelrod2006@yahoo.com

Grose
Max, Kate
Andrew, Klaire
(740) 371-4021 (Home)
(304) 679-8385 (Max)
(615) 887-0919 (Kate)
(304) 966-3228 (Andrew)
103 Social Row
Marietta, OH. 45750
maxgrose@gmail.com
kategrose3@gmail.com
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Hays, Pat
(304) 684-7915
2723 S. Pleasants Hwy. 
St Marys, WV 26170

Hearn, Shirley 
932 Greens Run Rd. 
St Marys, WV 26170
xxshirleyxhearnxx@yahoo.com

Hinton, Becky 
(304) 684-5672 (Home)
(304) 299-3263 (Cell)
506 Sixth Street 
St Marys, WV 26170
Becky261@gmail.com

Lancaster
Connor, Emily 
(304) 917-6709 (Connor) 
(304) 740-310-4194 (Emily)
223 Grant Street 
St Marys, WV 26170
connor.lancaster@k12.wv.us
emilygdierkes@gmail.com

Lancaster 
David, Kathy
Caraline
(304) 684-3265 (Home) 
223 Grant Street 
St Marys, WV 26170

Lancaster
Camaron, Ashton
Wrenley
(304) 904-5577 (Camaron) 
(304) 532-1400 (Ashton)
101 Jamar Drive 
St Marys, WV 26170
Camaron_lancaster@yahoo.com
Ashton_hess@yahoo.com

Laugh
Russell, Judith
(304) 758-2297
24 Jamison Hill Rd. 
Friendly, WV 26146

Meeks
Tom, Tamra
(304) 684-3452
(304) 482-8834 (Tom)
(304) 488-6334 (Tamra)
141 Bryan Drive 
St Marys, WV 26170
temeeks@suddenlink.net
tameeks76@yahoo.net

Mercer
Brian, Becky 
Chase, Adam 
(304) 684-9587
(304) 488-9056 (Brian)
(304) 488-9256 (Becky)
219 Grant Street 
St Marys, WV 26170
Bmercer34@gmail.com
Beckymercer3@gmail.com

Molina 
Carlos, Jamie 
Noah, Isaac 
(814) 207-1804 (Carlos)
(814) 330-7642 (Jamie)
604 Ford Street 
Harrisville, WV 26362
Preacehrcarlos55@gmail.com
Jamie.molina@k12.wv.us
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Mote
Jodi, Mandy
Jay, Noah
(304) 488-7524 (Jodi) 
(304) 488-9471 (Mandy)
1406 Wilson Street
St Marys, WV 26170
jmote@k12.wv.us
tehhim1st@yahoo.com

Nichols 
Gary, Patricia
(740) 473-1355 (Home)
(304) 4828543 (Gary)
(304) 482-5110 (Pat)
375 Greene Street 
Newport, OH. 45768

Parks
Dave, Carla
(304) 299-1283 (Dave)
(304) 299-1284 (Carla)
55 Mallard Lane 
St Marys, WV 26170
davecarlaparks@gmail.com
carla@acehomecenter.net

Parks
Darren, Terri
Addison, Desmond
(304) 684-1141 (Home) 
(304) 299-1286 (Darren)
(304) 299-1650  (Terri)
232 Heron Drive 
St Marys, WV 26170
darrenparks@yahoo.com
terrinazelrod@hotmail.com

Parsley
Dale, Angie
Caleb, Hannah, Alaina, Grayson,
Carson, Angelus (Palata) 
(304) 299-4179 (Dale)
(304) 299-4176 (Angie)
704 Dewey Ave. 
St Marys, WV 26170
jdparsleyjr@gmail.com

Perkins, Judy 
(740) 473-1263 (Home) 
PO Box 158 
Newport, OH. 45768

Perkins
Clay, Rhonda
Carrie, Amber, Lane
(740) 473-2078 (Home) 
(304) 494-5394 (Clay)
(304) 834-8246 (Rhonda)
(304) 494-5435 (Carrie)
700 Greene St. 
Newport, OH. 45768

Perkins 
Clint, Daryan
(304) 494-5392 (Clint) 
(740) 343-3150 (Daryan)
PO Box 106 
St Marys, WV 26170
Clint.perkins@gmail.com
Daryan2392@gmail.com

Powell 
Hal, Carmen
(304) 684-3923 (Home) 
(304) 893-7099 (Hal)
(304) 266-7314 (Carmen)
3833 Pike Road
St Marys, WV 26170
powellhl@yahoo.com
chpowell@frontiernet.net
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Ramsey
Rodney, Debbie 
(304) 684-7600
(304) 481-2419
(304) 481-4420
1102 Edgedale Drive
St Marys, WV 26170
RamseyR@suddenlink.net
DebraRamsey1@gmail.com

Runnion, Marlin
(304) 684-3912
708 4th Street
St Marys, WV 26170

Stewart 
Glenn, Gala
(304) 684-3594
1206 Canyon Place
St Marys, WV 26170

Timmons, Betty
(304) 684-7973
716 6th Street
St Marys, WV 26170

Timmons, Kirk
(304) 266-3365 (Cell)
716 6th Street
St Marys, WV 26170
KirkTimmons57@gmail.com

Truax
Melvin, Sue
(304) 684-7921 (Home) 
(304) 488-8085 (Melvin)
(304) 305-3291 (Sue)
173 Riverview Estates Lot 32 
St Marys, WV 26170

Weekley
Gary, Frannie
(304) 771-9455 (Home/Cell)
848 Friendly Hill Road
Friendly, WV 26146
gfweekley@yahoo.com

Wilson
Lew, Lisa
(304) 684-3992 (Home) 
(304) 299-1001 (Lew)
(304) 299-3681 (Lisa)
308 Locust Street 
St Marys, WV 26170
lpwilson@yahoo.com
lisakwilson@yahoo.com

Wilson, Ed 
(304) 481-9351
519 Ruby St. 
Belmont, WV 26134
r.wilson2028@yahoo.com

Yoho, Sam
(304) 299-0888 (Cell) 
1016 Stadium Drive 
St Marys, WV 26170
Sam.yoho@sevenrangesradio.com
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